
Sun 26-Apr-2015 17:25:44 PDT

University Of Oregon vs Portland Vikings
on

Sunday 26 April 2015
at

University Of Oregon

Portland Vikings won by 9 wickets

scored by Qasim, Daniel

Team University Of Oregon
Score 185 for 8
Overs 20.0

Players Fazil Abdulkadar
Hogan Mulgrave
Aaditya Chauhan
Akash Agnihotri
Cheran Ganesan
Daniel Mundra
Vikram Ghuman
Mino De Raj Manoharan
Easwara Moorthy
Abhi Sharma
Alex Macfarlan
Daniel Pearce
James Cleavenger (wk)
Mubarak Hussain Syed

Team Portland Vikings
Score 187 for 3
Overs 17.2

Players Jay Shah
Fazal Abbas
Rance Rodrigues
Ravi Madhira
Sujit Kondaveeti
Rakesh Varma
Adeel Altaf
Nikhil Deshpande
Prashanth Reddy
Prashant Vinayak
Rohan Jagtap
Qasim Syed
Bharadwaj Thandra
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University Of Oregon INNINGS
Venue: University Of Oregon Toss won by: Portland Vikings Sun 26-Apr-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Fazil Abdulkadar
. . 1 . . . . 1 . W

c Jay Shah  b Qasim Syed 2 10 16 8 2 20% 20.0

2 Hogan Mulgrave (LHB)
. . . W

b Qasim Syed 0 4 5 4 0.0

3 Aaditya Chauhan
. 2 . 12 . . 21162 . . . 4 . 411 . 44216144111416662W

lbw  b Sujit Kondaveeti 81 39 55 10 11 6 7 5 74% 207.7

4 Akash Agnihotri
. . . . 1 . 4W

c Jay Shah  b Prashant Vinayak 5 8 12 6 1 1 25% 62.5

5 Cheran Ganesan
. W

b Prashant Vinayak 0 2 0 2 0.0

6 Daniel Mundra
. . . . 12 . . 1111 . 4 . W

c Bharadwaj Thandra  b Ravi 
Madhira

11 16 22 9 5 1 1 44% 68.8

7 Vikram Ghuman
4 . 1 . . . . . 11 . 26124 . 166 . 64 . 666

not out 63 27 35 10 5 2 3 7 63% 233.3

8 Mino De Raj 
Manoharan

. . . . . 1W
c Rakesh Varma  b Jay Shah 1 7 16 6 1 14% 14.3

9 Easwara Moorthy
61 . W

c Rohan Jagtap  b Jay Shah 7 4 6 2 1 1 50% 175.0

10 Abhi Sharma

11 Alex Macfarlan

12 Daniel Pearce

13 James Cleavenger 
(wk)

14 Mubarak Hussain 
Syed

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 15  (10wd  1nb  1lb  3b 0p) TOTAL 185 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

9

Hogan Mulgrave

2.2

9

2

20

Fazil Abdulkadar

4.3

11

3

45

Akash Agnihotri

7.3

25

4

45

Cheran Ganesan

7.5

0

5

87

Daniel Mundra

12.3

42

6

116

Aaditya Chauhan

13.5

29

7

138

Mino De Raj 
Manoharan

17.5

22

8

167

Easwara Moorthy

19.2

29

9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

1

2

3
1

1
1

10
4 17 2 2 4.25Qasim Syed 

(RF)
R
W

WD
NB

4

6 1 23
4 34 4 8.50Adeel Altaf 

(LF)
R
W

WD
NB

8

2

4
2

11 11
4 36 2 2 9.00Prashant 

Vinayak (RF)
R
W

WD
NB

2 12 14
1

1

3 29 1 1 9.67Ravi Madhira 
(SLA)

R
W

WD
NB

20
1 1 20 1 20.00Sujit 

Kondaveeti 
(RMF) R

W
WD
NB

1

1

13
1
1

18
1 3 34 2 2 11.33Jay Shah (RM)

R
W

WD
NB

11
1 11 11.00Rance 

Rodrigues 
(RMF)
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Portland Vikings INNINGS
Venue: University Of Oregon Toss won by: Portland Vikings Sun 26-Apr-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Jay Shah
11144 . . . 4114 . 146 . 1 . . . 16 . 1616 . 112 . 4 . 16 . 1 . 411 .

not out 76 44 69 15 16 1 7 5 66% 172.7

2 Fazal Abbas
116411 . 11416 . . W

c James Cleavenger  b Aaditya 
Chauhan

27 15 24 4 7 2 2 73% 180.0

3 Rance Rodrigues
. W

c Vikram Ghuman  b Aaditya 
Chauhan

0 2 1 2 0.0

4 Ravi Madhira (LHB)
. . 6 . 121 . W

c & b Aaditya Chauhan 10 9 7 5 2 1 1 44% 111.1

5 Sujit Kondaveeti
. . 1111 . 1 . 116264 . . . 6 . 6 . 6621 . 4

not out 56 28 32 10 8 2 2 6 64% 200.0

6 Rakesh Varma

7 Adeel Altaf (LHB)

8 Nikhil Deshpande

9 Prashanth Reddy

10 Prashant Vinayak

11 Rohan Jagtap

12 Qasim Syed

13 Bharadwaj Thandra

17.2 OVERS EXTRAS: 18  (17wd  1nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 187 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

73

Fazal Abbas

6.4

73

2

73

Rance Rodrigues

6.6

0

3

87

Ravi Madhira

8.5

14

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

5

2

4

1 1.2 12 3 9.00Daniel Pearce 
(RMF)

R
W

WD
NB

12 5

2

9

2 3 30 4 10.00Easwara 
Moorthy (RFM)

R
W

WD
NB

14 6
2

4
1

7

2 4 33 3 2 8.25Aaditya 
Chauhan 

(RFM) R
W

WD
NB

6

4

8 7 11
4 36 4 9.00Vikram 

Ghuman (OB)
R
W

WD
NB

16 16
2 32 16.00Mino De Raj 

Manoharan 
(OB) R

W
WD
NB

7

2
1

14
2 24 2 1 12.00Abhi Sharma 

(OB)
R
W

WD
NB

18

2 1 20 2 20.00Mubarak 
Hussain Syed 

(RMF)



Sun 26-Apr-2015 17:25:56 PDT

University Of Oregon vs Portland Vikings

page 3

University Of Oregon INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 0 Qasim Syed . . 1wd 1 . . 

2 9 0 Adeel Altaf 1wd 1wd 2by . . . 

3 12 1 Qasim Syed . W . 2 . 1 

4 18 1 Adeel Altaf 2 . . 2 1 1 

5 20 2 Qasim Syed 1lb 1 W . . . 

6 30 2 Prashant Vinayak 6 1wd 2 . . . 

7 41 2 Qasim Syed 1by 4 . 4 1 1 

8 45 4 Prashant Vinayak . 4 W . W . 

9 47 4 Ravi Madhira 1 . . . 1 . 

10 58 4 Prashant Vinayak 2 . . 1 4 4 

11 70 4 Ravi Madhira 1 2 1 1 6 1 

12 81 4 Prashant Vinayak 4 4 1 1 1 . 

13 96 5 Ravi Madhira 1 1nb-4 . W 4 1 4 

14 116 6 Sujit Kondaveeti 6 6 6 2 W . 

15 117 6 Adeel Altaf . 1 . . . . 

16 119 6 Jay Shah . 1wd . . . . 1 

17 130 6 Rance Rodrigues 1 1 . 2 6 1 

18 144 7 Jay Shah 2 4 1wd . 1 W 6 

19 167 7 Adeel Altaf 6 1 6 . 6 4 

20 185 8 Jay Shah . W . 6 6 6 

Portland Vikings INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 0 Daniel Pearce 1 1 1wd 1 1 1 

2 19 0 Easwara Moorthy 4 4 . . . 4 

3 33 0 Aaditya Chauhan 6 4 1 1 1 1 

4 43 0 Vikram Ghuman 4 . 3wd 1 . 1 

5 59 0 Mino De Raj 1 4 6 . 1 4 

6 67 0 Vikram Ghuman . . . 1 1 6 

7 73 2 Aaditya Chauhan 6 . . W . W 

8 83 2 Abhi Sharma 1nb . 1wd 6 . 1 . 

9 87 3 Aaditya Chauhan 2 1 1 . W . 

10 101 3 Abhi Sharma 6 1 . 1 6 . 

11 108 3 Easwara Moorthy 1 1 1wd 1 1 1 

12 115 3 Vikram Ghuman . 1 2 . 4 . 

13 126 3 Easwara Moorthy . 1 1 1 6 1wd 

14 146 3 Mubarak Hussain 1wd 6 2 6 4 . 

15 155 3 Aaditya Chauhan . 1 . 1wd . 6 

16 166 3 Vikram Ghuman . 4 1 . 6 . 

17 182 3 Mino De Raj 1 6 6 2 1 . 

18 187 3 Daniel Pearce . 1wd 4  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Aaditya Chauhan University Of Oregon 81 39 55 7 5 207.7 74.4% 1

2 Jay Shah Portland Vikings 76 44 69 7 5 172.7 63.6% 1 1

3 Vikram Ghuman University Of Oregon 63 27 35 3 7 233.3 63.0% 1 1

4 Sujit Kondaveeti Portland Vikings 56 28 32 2 6 200.0 64.3% 1 1

5 Fazal Abbas Portland Vikings 27 15 24 2 2 180.0 73.3%

6 Daniel Mundra University Of Oregon 11 16 22 1 68.8 43.8%

7 Ravi Madhira Portland Vikings 10 9 7 1 111.1 55.6%

8 Easwara Moorthy University Of Oregon 7 4 6 1 175.0 50.0%

9 Akash Agnihotri University Of Oregon 5 8 12 1 62.5 25.0%

10 Fazil Abdulkadar University Of Oregon 2 10 16 20.0 20.0%

11 Mino De Raj Manoharan University Of Oregon 1 7 16 14.3 14.3%

12 Hogan Mulgrave University Of Oregon 0 4 5 0.0

13 Cheran Ganesan University Of Oregon 0 2 0.0

14 Rance Rodrigues Portland Vikings 0 2 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Aaditya Chauhan University Of Oregon 3 33 4.0 24 2 8.25 11.00 8.00

2 Qasim Syed Portland Vikings 2 17 4.0 24 2 4.25 8.50 12.00

3 Jay Shah Portland Vikings 2 34 3.0 18 2 11.33 17.00 9.00

4 Prashant Vinayak Portland Vikings 2 36 4.0 24 2 9.00 18.00 12.00

5 Sujit Kondaveeti Portland Vikings 1 20 1.0 6 20.00 20.00 6.00

6 Ravi Madhira Portland Vikings 1 29 3.0 18 1 9.67 29.00 18.00

7 Daniel Pearce University Of Oregon 12 1.2 8 3 9.00

8 Rance Rodrigues Portland Vikings 11 1.0 6 11.00

9 Mubarak Hussain Syed University Of Oregon 20 1.0 6 2 20.00

10 Abhi Sharma University Of Oregon 24 2.0 12 2 1 12.00

11 Easwara Moorthy University Of Oregon 30 3.0 18 4 10.00

12 Adeel Altaf Portland Vikings 34 4.0 24 4 8.50

13 Mino De Raj Manoharan University Of Oregon 32 2.0 12 16.00

14 Vikram Ghuman University Of Oregon 36 4.0 24 4 9.00
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UNIVERSITY OF OREGON Batting (PORTLAND VIKINGS Bowling)

PORTLAND VIKINGS Batting (UNIVERSITY OF OREGON Bowling)
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Fazil Abdulkadar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 10

0s 8
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 20.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Hogan Mulgrave
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 4

0s 4
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Aaditya Chauhan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 81
Balls 39

0s 10
1s 11
2s 6
3s
4s 7
5s
6s 5
SR 207.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 33
Wicket 3

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 8.2

Akash Agnihotri
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 8

0s 6
1s 1
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 62.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Cheran Ganesan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Daniel Mundra
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 16

0s 9
1s 5
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 68.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Vikram Ghuman
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 63
Balls 27

0s 10
1s 5
2s 2
3s
4s 3
5s
6s 7
SR 233.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 36
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 9.0

Mino De Raj Manoharan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 7

0s 6
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 14.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 32
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 16.0

Easwara Moorthy
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 4

0s 2
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s 1
SR 175.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 30
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 10.0

Abhi Sharma
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 24
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball 1

Econ. 12.0

Alex Macfarlan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Daniel Pearce
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.2
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 9.0
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James Cleavenger (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Mubarak Hussain Syed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 20
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 20.0
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Jay Shah
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 76
Balls 44

0s 15
1s 16
2s 1
3s
4s 7
5s
6s 5
SR 172.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 34
Wicket 2

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 11.3

Fazal Abbas
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 27
Balls 15

0s 4
1s 7
2s
3s
4s 2
5s
6s 2
SR 180.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Rance Rodrigues
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 11.0

Ravi Madhira
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 10
Balls 9

0s 5
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s 1
SR 111.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 29
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball 1

Econ. 9.7

Sujit Kondaveeti
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 56
Balls 28

0s 10
1s 8
2s 2
3s
4s 2
5s
6s 6
SR 200.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 20
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 20.0

Rakesh Varma
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Adeel Altaf
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 34
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 8.5

Nikhil Deshpande
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Prashanth Reddy
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Prashant Vinayak
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 36
Wicket 2

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 9.0

Rohan Jagtap
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Qasim Syed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 17
Wicket 2

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 4.2
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Bharadwaj Thandra
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.


